In the matter of:

Informal Meeting of the Complaint Committee
Chair: Maryse Dubé
Member: Debbie Etsell

Complaint against the Chicken Farmers of Canada
Allocation of Quota for Period A-133

FPCC’s Executive Boardroom

August 4, 2015

8:00

9:30

10:30
11:00

11:15

12:15
1:30

2:00

3:00

ORDER OF APPEARANCE

Complaint Committee meets with FPCC Staff

COMPLAINANT
Agri-Food Council of Saskatchewan

e Robert T. Tyler, Chair
e Corey Ruud, General Manager
e Legal counsel (to be confirmed)

Question Period

Break

RESPONDENT
Chicken Farmers of Canada

¢ Mike Dungate, Executive Director

e Jan Rus, Manager, Market Information and Systems
e David Wilson, Legal Counsel

Lunch
Question Period

INTERVENERS

e (To be confirmed)

Adjournment

FARM PRODUCTS COUNCIL OF CANADA




FARM PRODUCTS COUNCIL OF CANADA




