FARM PRODUCTS COUNCIL OF CANADA

Informal Meeting of the Complaint Committee

Chair: Maryse Dubé Member: Debbie Etsell

Complaint against the Chicken Farmers of Canada Allocation of Quota for Period A-133 In the matter of:

FPCC's Executive Boardroom

August 4, 2015

	ORDER OF APPEARANCE
8:00	Complaint Committee meets with FPCC Staff
9:30	COMPLAINANT Agri-Food Council of Saskatchewan Robert T. Tyler, Chair Corey Ruud, General Manager Legal counsel (to be confirmed)
10:30	Question Period
11:00	Break
11:15	RESPONDENT Chicken Farmers of Canada Mike Dungate, Executive Director Jan Rus, Manager, Market Information and Systems David Wilson, Legal Counsel
12:15	Lumah

12:15	Lunch	
1:30	Question Period	
	INTERVENERS	
2:00	(To be confirmed)	
3:00	Adjournment	

FARM PRODUCTS COUNCIL OF CANADA